1 EUR = 4,2544 PLN

Gross valueTax valueNet valueTax rate

Stawka VAT 0% 69 675,46 0,00 69 675,46

Total: 69 675,460,0069 675,46

Tax rates in the currency of the document - EUR:

Gross valueTax valueNet valueTax rate

Stawka VAT 0% 16 377,27 0,00 16 377,27

Total: 16 377,270,0016 377,27

Total: 16 377,27 EUR

sixteen thousand three hundred seventy seven EUR 27/100In words:

(SWIFT: WBKPPLPP)
 PL 71 1500 1618 1216 1004 9725 0000

Przelew EURO, to a bank account:

Amount due: 16 377,27 EUR

16 377,27 EURdue date: 23-08-2025

Notes:

Gross weight: 158,48 kg
Quantity: 563  pcs
Boxes: 11 pcs
Pallets: 1  pcs